CHINA MOBILE LTD.

CHINA MOBILE LTD.

ISIN:  HK0941009539

Overview

2024/07/08 16:03:39

Price
9.02 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

(2] 0.33% (0.03)

HK0941009539

941

Frankfurt

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

186,642 EUR

HANG SENG INDEX

8.948 EUR (2,000)
9.083 EUR (2,000)
9.04 EUR

9.08 EUR

9.02 EUR

8.99 EUR

9.02029 EUR
3,768

33,988.44

5

550

9.00

“u

7.00 x

6.00 .

5.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date Headline

2022/05/04 2 Global Equity Ratings
2022/05/04 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2022/04/27 2l Global Equity Ratings
2022/04/27 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2022/04/14 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=HK0941009539&ID_NOTATION=205925
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HK0941009539&ID_NOTATION=205925
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7bf47cc7a9f98d6dd6389efc08e771cd1791d965029295f752308e1e07a9995&idfile=56359&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56359%2F2022-05-04%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d148f89db77b68727&time=1720539809&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24dcdb0f5cc4beed92e07c22bcbe1dbcf51c91de1852122fce5b152325a4db1f&idfile=56358&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56358%2F2022-05-04%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fbedac76397136cab&time=1720539809&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fac65c282595249c13e52b55fe95babee7dec18376f9b43b73177f88658b80a1&idfile=56318&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56318%2F2022-04-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=433024652a8c7d2af&time=1720539809&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=306129aa47fb1624181df034499958b7676a021f80db9208a9eed966d2bee93f&idfile=56317&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56317%2F2022-04-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ed09088602a5a3099&time=1720539809&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=272667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=222149c93392184a1e9854678db88aa884e1281cffe14136e209dad8f92f4417&idfile=56263&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56263%2F2022-04-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d50adcb95ba9515b7&time=1720539809&tool=RSC

CHINA MOBILE LTD.

Details

2024/07/08 16:03:39

Price
9.02 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 0.33% (0.03)

HK0941009539

941

Frankfurt

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

186,642 EUR
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W
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6.00 .
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark HANG SENG INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.948 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 9.083 EUR (2,000)
Open 9.04 EUR
High 9.08 EUR
Low 9.02 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.99 EUR
VWAP 9.02029 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,768
Trading volume 33,988.44
Number of trades 5
Last size 550
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.52% +19.39% +74.06%
Perf (abs.) +1.34 +1.46 +3.83
Beta 0.36 1.36 0.43
Volatility 23.94 22.04 22.55

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CHINA MOBILE LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart FXplus 2021/04/ 08:30 5.487 HKD 0.00 2

30
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:36 9.00 EUR 0.00 2

08
SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/02/ 17:36 8.30 CHF 0.00 1

10
Munich 2024/07/ 08:05 9.173 EUR 0.00 1

08
Hong Kong Stock 2024/07/ 10:08 76.90 HKD - -

2/4

9.15 EUR (21,473)
8.84 EUR (16,033)
8.31 EUR (12,572)

7.86 EUR (9,621)

9.40 EUR (2024/07/03)

7.36 EUR (2024/01/22)

9.40 EUR (2024/07/03)

7.07 EUR (2023/07/12)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205925
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306672180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116287489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10161
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205923

CHINA MOBILE LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/07/
08

2024/07/
08

2024/07/
08

2024/07/
08

2024/07/
08

08:00

13:09

16:03

16:30

16:30

9.04 EUR 0.00

9.02 EUR 0.00

9.02EUR 0.03

9.02 EUR 0.00

9.047 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205923
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395152923

CHINA MOBILE LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

China Mobile

@ thE#x5)

Contact Details
CHINA MOBILE LTD.

60th Floor, The Center, 99 Queen's Road

Central - - Hong Kong
Telefon: +852-3121-8888
Fax: +852-2511-9092
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Biao He
Jie Yang

Pizheng Li

Ronghua
Li

Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jie Yang

Qiang Yang

Ka Sze Lee

Kin Wah Yiu
May Yee Leung
Ko

Pizheng Li

Rong Hua Li

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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